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Date: 07/11/2024

Date Session Course Name Sem Subject Name

NEW

Subject 

Code

OLD

Subject 

Code

Exam Type

REG: REGULAR

RP: REAPPEAR
13-12-2024 ( Fri) Evening Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

1 Environmental Science and Energy 

Management

BEVS-1002 BPES-1102 REG / RP

14-12-2024 ( Sat) Evening Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

1 Communicative English BENG-1101 BPES-1101 REG / RP

17-12-2024 ( Tue) Evening Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

1 History of Physical Education BPED-1102 REG

19-12-2024 ( Thu) Evening Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

1 Sports Training BPED-1103 BPES-1103 REG / RP

21-12-2024 ( Sat) Evening Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

1 Health Education BPED-1104 BPES-1104 REG / RP

24-12-2024 ( Tue) Evening Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

1 Recreation & Camping BPED-1105 REG

30-11-2024 ( Sat) Morning Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

3 Sports Psychology BPES-2301 REG

04-12-2024 ( Wed) Morning Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

3 Test and Measurement in Physical 

Education and Sports

BPES-2302 BPES-2302 REG / RP

07-12-2024 ( Sat) Morning Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

3 Human Anatomy and Physiology-II BPES-2303 BPES-2303 REG / RP

10-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

3 Fundamentals of Biomechanics in 

Sports

BPES-2304 BPES-2304 REG / RP

12-12-2024 ( Thu) Morning Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

3 Sports Management BPES-2305 BPES-2305 REG / RP

03-12-2024 ( Tue) Morning Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

5 Personality Development BPED-3501 BPES-3501 REG / RP

05-12-2024 ( Thu) Morning Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

5 Sports Nutrition BPED-3502 BPES-3502 REG / RP

09-12-2024 ( Mon) Morning Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

5 Kinesiology BPED-3503 BPES-3503 REG / RP

11-12-2024 ( Wed) Morning Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

5 Sports Sociology BPED-3504 BPES-3504 REG / RP

13-12-2024 ( Fri) Morning Bachelor of Physical 

Education & Sports

5 Common Sports Injuries Prevention 

and Rehabilitation-I

BPED-3505 BPES-3505 REG / RP

04-12-2024 ( Wed) Evening Master of Physical 

Education & Sports

3 Exercise Physiology MPED-2301 REG

07-12-2024 ( Sat) Evening Master of Physical 

Education & Sports

3 Applied Statistics in Physical Education MPED-2302 REG

10-12-2024 ( Tue) Evening Master of Physical 

Education & Sports

3 Sports Management MPED-2303 REG

12-12-2024 ( Thu) Evening Master of Physical 

Education & Sports

3 Computer Application in Physical 

Education

MPED-2304 REG
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FINAL DATE SHEET FOR END SEMESTER EXAMINATION DECEMBER-2024

MORNING SESSION: 10:00 AM TO 01:00 PM,     EVENING SESSION: 1:30 PM TO 4:30 PM           


